NCAUSBCA 28™ Annual Senior Bowling Tournament

Final Prize Listing

Team (81 Entries)

Place

1

Team Name

WOODBRIDGE SENIOR
Doris A. Lenyon
Sue K. Bulka
Torrence S. Marunda
Morris H. Lenyon, Jr.

MAGNUM FORCE #6
Delorace D. Bowman
Jean B. Bell
William W. Bowman
Lewis B. Anderson

PARKLAND FINEST
John A. Satterwhite
Rita O. Weaver
Brenda R. Fuller
Henry E. Baxter

MAGNUM FORCE #5
Rosa Russell
Imogene Kearney
Richard L. Parker
J C Johnson, Jr.

TEN N’ DAPIT
Margo J. Monroe
Bernice H. Brown
David M. Brown
Clarence W. Monroe

THE STARS OF BOWLING
Katherine J. Huie
Carole F. Fletcher-Fitchko
Samuel D. Kotzmoyer, Jr.
George M. Fitchko

OBAMA FORCE
Emma D. Alexander
Delores E. Parker
Frederick D. Alexander
Robert S. Parker

October 2009

Entry

96

62

69

61

22

54

57

Score

2,748

2,710

2,698

2,689

2,688

2,671

2,663

Prize

$480.00

$400.00

$358.00

$318.00

$281.00

$247.00

$214.00



Team--Continued
Place Team Name

8 DREAMERS Il
William C. Williams
Elroy Hemsley
Ronald J. Coleman
Elbert J. Jenkins

9 ITISWHATITIS
Dorothy B. Powell
George E. Stone
Ruth H. Johnson
Warren N. Powell

10 CAL’S RAIDERS #10
Nathaniel W. Snowden
June V. Lewis
Lewis B. Anderson
Walter E. Hunter

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,754.00

Doubles, Division | — Women (38 Entries)
Place Team Name

Mildred Stewart / Edith C. Weaver
Margaret B. White / Deborah P. Hall
Dena R. Kearney / Mary A. Brooks
Letitia G. Cole / Maria A. Ringold

Cozet Grice-Winston / Michele B. Cozzens
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $646.00

Doubles, Division 2 — Men (56 Entries)
Place Team Name

Edward M. Lowe, Jr./ Alvin Hall

Thomas R. Dubose / Paul E. Shuler

Elliot C. Dempsey / William P. Tucker, Jr.
Richard J. Peterson / Larry A. Gonzales
James L. Rucker / John B. Parham

Leamon Willoughby / Jasper L. Willoughby
Leamon Willoughby / Bobby J. Burns
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $952.00

Entry

26

85

Entry

82
102
28
83
16

Entry

100
68

49

39
37

Score

2,662

2,649

2,647

Score

1,420
1,402
1,362
1,334
1,325

Score

1,413
1,391
1,375
1,365
1,362
1,358
1,358

Prize

$183.00

$152.00

$121.00

Prize

$180.00
$151.00
$124.00
$106.00
$ 85.00

Prize

$210.00
$171.00
$152.00
$132.00
$114.00
$ 86.50
$ 86.50



Doubles — Continued
Doubles, Division 3— Mixed (88 Entries)

Place Team Name

Jean B. Bell / Lewis B. Anderson
Ruth H. Johnson / Warren N. Powell
Cora L. Wims / James H. Parker
Brenda R. Fuller / Henry E. Baxter
Annie P. Davis / Johnnie H. Holt, Sr.
Dorothy J. McGill / Willie Speight
Judith K. Butler / Robert P. Green

Carolyn Nelson / Johnny L. Barnes
Phyllis L. Fells / Cellus Benjamin
Deborah H. Stump / Michael T. Shamwell
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el

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,496.00

Singles, Division 1- Women 70 or Over (45 Entries)
Place Team Name

Willie M. Womble
Lena G. Humphrey
Eunice M. Jones
Corinne Z. Padre
Cora L. Wims
Myrtle L. McCain
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $382.50

Singles, Division 2 — Women 65 — 69 (33 Entries)

Place Team Name
1 Bernice H. Brown
2 Nellie F. McRae
3 Laura A. Williams
4 Rita O. Weaver

Total prizes awarded in this division: $280.50

Singles, Division 3 — Women 60 — 64 (59 Entries)
Place Team Name

Barbara A. Feagin
Ruth H. Johnson
Grace A. Alexander
Doris A. Lenyon
Aurelia M. Marshall
Linda S. Beamer
Cecelia B. Bradley
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $501.50

Debbie Washington / Edward P. Washington, Jr.

Entry

62
26
101
69
87
72
66
89
78
89

Entry

101
94
38
95

101
58

Entry

22
73
58
69

Entry

97
26

96
67
75
72

Score

1,476
1,456
1,436
1,408
1,383
1,382
1,375
1,372
1,366
1,365
1,361

Score

688
687
675
675
669
660

Score

712
705
703
698

Score

796
739
731
725
704
694
686

Prize

$240.00
$200.00
$170.00
$151.00
$136.00
$126.00
$115.00
$104.00
$ 94.00
$ 85.00
$ 75.00

Prize

$ 90.00
$ 70.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 51.00
$ 41.50

Prize

$ 90.00
$ 75.00
$ 65.00
$ 50.50

Prize

$110.00
$ 86.00
$ 82.00
$ 72.00
$ 61.00
$ 51.00
$ 39.50



Singles - Continue

Singles, Division 4 — Women 55 — 59 (24 Entries)

Place Team Name
1 Cozet Grice-Winston
2 Deborah P. Hall
3 Brenda R. Fuller

Total prizes awarded in this division: $204.00

Singles, Division 5 — Men 70 or Over (61 Entries)
Place Team Name

Vincent G. Brown

Jasper L. Willoughby
Briston M. Williamson, Sr.
Marvin S. Kyle

John G. Fox

Warren L. Davis
Frederick A. Renninger
Cellus Benjamin
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $518.50

Singles, Division 6 — Men 65 — 69 (48 Entries)
Place Team Name

Alferdo Earle
John B. Parham
David G. Jeffries
Samuel A Stewart
James L. Rucker
Edward D. Boyce
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $408.00

Singles, Division 7 — Men 60 — 64 (46 Entries)
Place Team Name

John A. Satterwhite
Richard L. Dalton, Sr.
Richard L. Parker

Henry E. Baxter

Willie Speight

Edward P. Washington, Jr.
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $391.00

Entry

16
102
69

Entry

78
39
63
81
51
71
53
21

Entry
11

68
82

32

Entry

69
67
61
69
72
89

Score

765
751
740

Score

811
781
778
750
745
719
708
706

Score

755
717
714
714
698
698

Score

771
769
761
720
720
718

Prize

$ 90.00
$ 70.00
$ 44.00

Prize

$ 99.00
$ 82.00
$ 73.00
$ 66.00
$ 59.00
$ 52.00
$ 47.00
$ 40.50

Prize

$ 90.00
$ 78.00
$ 69.00
$ 69.00
$ 51.00
$ 51.00

Prize

$ 90.00
$ 80.00
$ 72.00
$ 55.00
$ 55.00
$ 39.00



Singles Continued
Singles, Division 8 — Men 55 — 59 (40 entries)
Place Team Name

Edward M. Lowe, Jr.
Robert Holder, Jr.
Eugene M. Shorter
Donald W. Fisher
Walter E. Hunter
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $340.00

All Events, Division 1 —Women 70 or Over (33 Entries)
Place Team Name

Evangelyn M. Tabb
Barbara L. Jones
Edith C. Weaver
Margaret B. White
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $132.00

All Events, Division 2 — Women 65 — 69 (31 Entries)

Place Team Name
1 Bernice H. Brown
2 Charlotte T. Hemsley
3 Dianne C. Scott
4 Mary E. Brown

Total prizes awarded in this division: $124.00

All Events, Division 3 — Women 60 — 64 (49 Entries)
Place Team Name

Ruth H. Johnson
Doris A. Lenyon
Phyllis L. Fells
Aurelia M. Marshall
Dena R. Kearney
Eunice P. Hilliard
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $196.00

All Events, Division 4 — Women 55 — 59 (20 entries)

Place Team Name
1 Brenda R. Fuller
2 Deborah P. Hall
3 Dorothy J. McGill

Total prizes awarded in this division: $80.00

Entry

100
80
33
43
85

Entry

78
90
82
102

Entry

22
10
10
56

Entry

26
96
89
67
28
59

Entry

69
102
72

Score

772
747
711
698
688

Score

2,029
2,025
1,998
1,968

Score

2,094
2,076
2,064
2,051

Score

2,233
2,113
2,074
2,068
2,048
2,045

Score

2,146
2,145
2,076

Prize

$ 90.00
$ 82.00
$ 70.00
$ 58.00
$ 40.00

Prize

$46.00
$36.00
$27.00
$23.00

Prize

$42.00
$33.00
$27.00
$22.00

Prize

$45.00
$38.00
$33.00
$30.00
$26.00
$24.00

Prize

$33.00
$26.00
$21.00



All Events Continue

All Events, Division 5 — Men70 or Over (52 entries)

Place
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Team Name

Lewis B. Anderson
Frederick D. Alexander
Warren L. Davis

Vincent G. Brown

Cellus Benjamin

Samuel C. Kotzmoyer, Jr.
Briston M. Williamson, Sr.

Total prizes awarded in this division: $208.00

All Events, Division 6 — Men 65 - 69 (41 Entries)

Place
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Team Name

James L. Rucker
Samuel A. Stewart
Jerry Faison, 111
Robert H. Shelton
Austin Phillips

Total prizes awarded in this division: $164.00

All Events, Division 7 — Men 60 - 64 (39 Entries)

Place
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Team Name

John A. Satterwhite
Morris H. Lenyon, Jr.
Willie Speight

Charles M. Coleman, Jr.
Richard J. Peterson

Total prizes awarded in this division: $156.00

All Events, Division 8 — Men 55 - 59 (39 Entries)

Place
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Team Name

Edward M. Lowe, Jr.
George M. Fitchko
Anthony F. Newman, Sr.
Robert Holder, Jr.
Eugene M. Shorter

Total prizes awarded in this division: $144.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $10,078.00

Entry

62
57
81
78
89
54
63

Entry

82
75

14

Entry

69
96
72
64
49

Entry

100
54

85
33

Score

2,140
2,125
2,114
2,106
2,093
2,080
2,064

Score

2,070
2,064
2,056
1,987
1,983

Score

2,131
2,087
2,065
2,065
2,059

Score

2,153
2,039
2,031
2,024
2,018

Prize

$45.00
$33.00
$31.00
$28.00
$26.00
$24.00
$21.00

Prize

$49.00
$39.00
$30.00
$25.00
$21.00

Prize

$47.00
$37.00
$25.50
$25.50
$21.00

Prize

$39.00
$33.00
$27.00
$24.00
$21.00



